
QTY(Per Set)

1 11000137 bottom shell (galvanized steel plate) 1

2 14000006 power cable holder 1

3 12000024 power cable 1

4 12000008 blue cable 1

5 12000013 brown cable I 1

6 12000014 brown cable II 1

7 14000012 terminal connector spacer 1

8 12000021 terminal connector 1

9 12000002 igitor 1

10 13000007 fixing square 4

11 13000055 gas valve support 4

12 11000292 intake-tube 1

13 11000134 gas valve without FFD 4

14 14000015 knob waterproof gasket 4

15 14000023 plastic knob (ARC, not Baumatic) 4

16 11000261 RAPID Al. tube 1

17 11000259 S-R Al. tube (long) 1

18 11000258 AUX Al. tube 1

19 11000260 S-R Al. tube (short) 1

20 11000351 SABAF 500 sparking ignition 2

21 14000005 Joint gasket 1

22 13010041 HHG610SS Stainless steel panel 1

23 11000350 SABAF 400 sparking ignition 2

26 13020053 HHG610SS pan stand (right & left) 2

27 11000150 AUX burner cup 1

28 11000026 AUX gas injector, NG 1

29 11000141 AUX flame apreader 1

30 11000156 AUX burner cap 1

31 11000151 Semi-rapid burner cup 2

32 11000027 Semi-rapid gas injector, NG 2

33 11000144 Semi-rapid flame apreader 2

34 11000157 Semi-rapid burner cap 2

35 11000152 RAPID burner cup 1

36 11000028 Rapid injector, NG 1

37 11000147 RAPID flame apreader 1

38 11000158 RAPID burner cap 1

39 14000022 Pan stand rubber feet 8

40 11000022 AUX gas injector, LPG 1

41 11000023 S-R gas injector, LPG 2

42 11000024 RAPID gas injector, LPG 1
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specification &

•pater ial quanti tydrawing NO.NO. Name Part no
Galvanized steel plateAB0094 11000137 '

SN-4 $Mfr/6N-4 power cable holder2 AE0006 14000006 '

3 WS/power cable AD0006— 1 12000024 DVC '

4 Sfetffi/ blue cable D.75mm2AD0008 12000008 'A A5 ifetlfil /bnown cable I D.5mm2AD0013 12000013 1
6 D.5mm2IfeMil /brown cable II AD0014 12000014 1
7 SSiM/ tenminal connector spacer AE0012 14000012 '

8 ÎI/ terninal connector AD0021 12000021 '

ignitor9 AD0002 12000002 '

IfcjffcUls/ fixing square10 AC0007 13000007 4
AC0052 13000055 4

12 AB0092 — 1 11000292 1
13 SfcftTBfcW AB0023— 1 11000134 4
14 AE0016 14000015 4

B B1 5 W'M 501000147 4
~apid f-oif1 6 AB0051-4 11000261 1

17 S-R -KtSt AB0051-3 11000259 1
18 aux foif AB0051 — 1 11000258 1
19 3 — r AB0051-2 11000260 1
20 SABAF 500/?,Aft -1 AB0025— 1 11000351 2
21 AE0005 14000005 1
22 ACT041 13010041 1
23 SABAF 40041Alt — 1 AB0025-1 11000350 2

c c28̂ ?
26 ACE053 13020053 2

?7--m 4ux'MACtF/Burner cup ( Aux)27 AB0099 11000150 '

Aux^^/aux gas injector28 AB0010 11000026 NG 1
29 4ux/7A#!/flame apreader (aux) AB0098 11000141 1

AuxAM/Burner cap(aux)30 AB0100 1 1000156 1
Semi—rapidM^ff/Burner cup(Semi-rapid)31 AB0102 11000151 -
Semi—rapidRt^/semi—rapid gas injector32 AB0010 11000027 NG
Semi — rapid777<.#!/flame apreader ( Semi— rapid))33 AB0101 11000144
'apidAit/Burner cap(rapid)34 AB0103 11000157 2
'apidM'n.ff /Burner cup( rapid)35 AB0105 11000152 1D D'apidf^d^/semi— rapid gas injector36 AB0010 11000028 NG 1
"apid^AiHr/flame apreader ( rapid))37 AB0104 11000147 1
'apidAit/Burner cap(rapid)38 AB0106 11000158 1

39 MP AE0023 14000022 8
4ux^^|/aux gas injector40 AB0011 11000022 LPG 1
Semi-rapidflTtt#/ semi-rapid gas injector41 AB0011 11000023 LPG
'apidflpPH/rapid gas injector42 AB0011 11000024 LPG 1
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